ISHIDA UNI-9DB RP

Cassette Unit

Part Number/Price

REF # PART #

ASSY 155393
1 182006
2 181135
3 181136
4 181137
5 163028
6 175372
7 181138
8 181139
9 182007
10 181140
1 182036
12 182037
13 182038
14 182039
15 182041
16 182043
17 175375
18 181141
19 181142
21 172635
22 181143
23 181144
24 162104
25 167494
26 162102
27 162103
28 181145
29 182046
30 93342

31 182045

93235

32 182051
195 181146

DESCRIPTION

Cassette unit, complete, Uni-9

Main body, cassette
Holder, label roll

Guide, label roll, green
Stopper, guide, label roll

Roller, print

Timing pulley, S2M
Bush, flange

Snap pin

Frame, holder, roller
Guide, label

L plate B, guide, label
Plate B, holder, platen, right
Plate B, holder, platen, left

Block B, prism
Block B, peel, label

Cover, platen, dip proof
Timing pulley, S2M, w/gear

Pulley, idler

Shaft, fulcrum, pulley
Bearing, radial

Shaft, wind, bobbin

Torque limiter

Bobbin, roll
Cover, roll
Stopper, holder, label

Spring coil, compression

Plain washer, large
Cover, cassette

Bush

Decal, cassette, No. 1

Decal, cassette, No. 2-7
Name plate, explanation
Timing belt, S2M

ary

[ [P S PGS G N U U S NG | UG U DU U NCY) U DU D D G DG UG G D DI NCY) R DG DU G DI I

SYNONYM

000-142-6057-09
000-138-1535-09
000-138-1553-06
000-138-1555-03
000-138-1558-04
100-008-0878-00
000-138-1585-05
000-138-1536-02
000-005-8596-09
000-138-1551-09
000-138-1559-08
000-138-1583-08
000-138-1582-04
000-138-1537-06
000-138-1557-01
000-137-0862-06
000-138-1584-01
000-138-1586-09
000-138-1556-07
000-138-1534-05
000-000-3727-05
000-138-1552-02
000-138-2000-07
000-089-5550-09
000-089-5551-02
000-089-5554-03
000-089-5560-06
000-016-6124-03
000-138-1554-00
000-064-0058-19
065-1664-26

065-1755-21

000-141-6262-09
000-138-1587-02
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PRICE

$245.50
$29.50
$26.50
$23.00
$23.00
$81.00
$15.50
$37.50
$1.50
$8.00
$15.50
$9.00
$22.00
$24.00
$19.00
$5.50
$19.00
$13.50
$51.50
$19.00
$13.50
$49.50
$49.50
$3.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.50
$1.50
$45.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$63.50
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